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/S-lncome Statement-Annual Budget - Comparative

roperties: FALLING WATERS HOA lNC. - - CROWN POINT, lN 46307

s of: Jul 2023

dditional Account Types: None

ccounting Basis: Gash

iL Account Map: FALLING WATERS

evel of Detail: Detail View

lccount Name

ncome

PREPAID INCOME

ASSESSMENTS

FINE

ROAD MAINTENANCE FEE

INSURANCE GI.AIM INCOME

ARCHITECTUML REVIEW FEE

INTEREST

ASSOCIATION TRANSFER FEE

HOA DOC FEE

GATE STICKERS

LATE FEE

btal Operating lncome

rpense

INTEREST-COMMERCIAL LOAN

PROPERW INSURANCE

LEGAUACCOUNTING

CAPITAL RESERVE STUDY

TELEPHONE.INTERNET

ADMINISTRATIVE

OFFICE SUPPLIES

MAMGEMENTFEES

SUPPLIES

HVAC & PLUMBING

SNOWREMOVAL

GROUNDS CARE

BEAUT]FICATION/I.ANDSCAPI NG

GENEML MAINTENANCE

MTD Aqtual YTD Actual Annual Budget

660.00

5,850.00

50.00

600.00

0.00

2,000.00

895.00

400.00

75.00

240.00

150.00

-3,927.74

196,850.53

300.00

1,500.00

2,225.00

3,750.00

2,724.99

6,400.00

925.00

560.00

260.00

0.00

210,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,000.00

0.00

300.00

0.00
,l0,920.00

211,567.78 218,300.00

1,1M.il

0.00

1,24?.36

0.00

406.95

w0.00

0.00

3,081.00

,181.09

0.00

0.00

6,320.00

105.61

0.00

1,061.2',1

4,970.00

6,743.36

2,000.00

3,n3.65

3,581.70

0.00

21,424.00

481.09

975.00

23,200.00

6,810.00

1,312.97

0.00

't,100.00

5,600.00

15,000.00

0.00

3,200.00

1,500.00

1,000.00

36,500.00

250.00

500.00

29,000.00

8,000.00

9,000.00

1,000.00

eated on 0811512023 Page 1



FlS{ncome Statement-Annual Budget . Gomparative

Account Name

SECURITY GATE MAINTEMNCE

ROAD REPAIR

UGHTS iIAINTEIIANCE

ELECTRIGCOMMON

WATER€OMII,ION

REFUSE

SOCIALPROGRAMS

NSF/tsANK SERVICE CTIARGES

Total Operating Expeme

Total Operating Income

Total Openating Expense

l{01 . Net Operating lncome

Total lncome

Total Expense

llet lncome

MTDAstual

817.95

0.00

r,300.00

506.00

47.8

3,369.81

85.00

0.00

YTDActual

720r.65

0.00

1,754.q)

3,945.00

97.93

23,058.30

1,08625

70.00

Annual Budget

15,000.00

15,000.00

3,000.00

5,000.00

500.00

30,000.00

0.00

0.00

19,808.79

10,90.ff)

19,808.79

{t3,516.fi

211,ft7.78

113,96.11

r0,t50.00

218300.00

l&,,150.00

{,888.79

10,920.m

19,808.79

98,021.67

211,fi7.78

113,546.11

3E,150.00

2r8,300.00

180,150.00

{,888.?9 98,02t.67 38,150.00

c'.eat€,don0U15l2023 Page2



BILL DETAIL.PAID

Properties: FALLING WATERS HOA lNC. - - CROWN PO|NT, tN 46302
Payees: All

Payment Type: All

Created By: All

GL Accounts: All

Bill Status: Paid

Date Type: Payment Date

Date Range: 0710112023 to O713112023

GL Account Map: FALLING WATERS

Show Reversed Transactions: No

Reference Paid Date Payee Name

211O.O()OO. PRINCIPAL BALANCE COMMERCIAL LOAN

Description Gheck # Paid

JUL23MRTG 07t13t2023

7 12O4OOO . INTEREST€OMMERCIAL LOAN

CENTIER BANK 90109492-98325 JUL 23 MRTG ACHEFT 7,970.s6

JUL23MRTG 07t13t2023

7400.{IOOO . LEGAUACCOUNTING

CENTIER BANK 90109492-98325 JUL 23 MRTG ACHEFT 1,144.64

3972 07t06t2023

7 4640'000 . TELEPHONEJNTERNET

VIS LAW LLC LEGAL SRVC-GENEML MATTERS 2607 1,243.36

141913

877140M80098195

75OO.OOOO . ADMINISTRATIVE

S&K SECURITY CORP

COMCAST

07t06t2023

07t19t2023

GATE PHONE PLAN-07/0 1 /23 -07 t31 t23

0711112348t10t23

2606

2610

335.00

71.95

406.95

202306720 07t06t2023

7610{OOO . MANAGEMENT FEES

MCALPINE CONSULTING LLC CONSULTING SERVICES-07/0223 2605 900.00

JUN23MGMT

7910.0000 - SUPPL|ES

0710612023 1ST AMERICAN MANAGEMENT CO., INC. JUN 23 MANAGEMENT FEES 2603 3,081.00

07132023

7960-0000 - GRouNDs GARE

0711912023 CULLOM,SHERRT REIMB-STOP SIGN 2611 481.09

rNV750

tNV789

rNV83'l

07t28t2023

07t28t2023

07128t2023

JD'S LAWN & LANDSCAPE

JD'S LAWN & I.ANDSCAPE

JD'S LAWN & LANDSCAPE

2023 MULCH-11 BEDS

LAWN MATNT-O4|O7 t23-05t08t23

MULCH & MOWING: 06105t23 &06119123

2616

2616

2616

2,800.00

120.00

3,400.00

6,320.00

7963.0000 - BEAUTIFICATION/I-ANDSCAPING

07182023 105.61

Created on O811512023

0712612023 SCHAB,WILL|AM REIMB-LANDSCAPING SUPPLIES 2615

Page 1



BILL DETAIL.PAID

Reference Paid Date Payee Name

7971{'OOO . SECURITY GATE TIAINTENANCE

Description Gheck # Paid

141912

1419'14

141962

141966

07t0612023

07t06t2023

071o6t2023

0710612023

S&K SECURIry CORP.

S&K SECURITY CORP.

S&K SECURITY CORP.

S&K SECURIry CORP.

GATE CAMERA PLAN-07/01 /2}07 131 123

GATE AI-ARM -07 tO1 123-07 I 31 t23

GATE CONNECTTON-07/01/2rO7 t31 t23

GATE ACCESS CNTRL-07/0 1 t23-07 t31 t23

2606

2606

2606

2606

147.00

28.00

220.95

42..00

817.95

7987{OOO . LIGI{TS MAINTENANCE

5632 07rt9D023

8120.{t001 - ELECTRIC4oMMON

ROSEI.AWN ELECTRIC LLC SRVC CALL-REPAIR CUT LINE 2613 1,300.00

76659001

76659002

8130.0001 - wATER€oMMoN

KANKAKEE VALLEY REMC

KANKAKEE VALLEY REMC

07t0612023

07to612023

0512112346t20t23

0512112346t20t23

260/.

2604

M1.00

65.00

506.00

101021 00051 33368

8220{000 - REFUSE

0711912023 INDIANAAMERICANWATERCO 0610212347tg3t23 2612 47.38

071500422326/. 07t26t2023

S3064000 . SOCI,AL PROGRAMS

REPUBLIC SERVICES 715 0810'u2348131t23 2614 3,369.81

070123

Total

0711112023 CROSS OF CHRIST LUTHERAN CHURCH RENTAL-JULY 2023 MEETING 2608 125,00

27,819.35

Created onO8l15l2O23 Page2




